
2022 OMCTFOA BOARD 

Past President         Secretary      3‐Year Trustee    

Brenda Hall        Cynthia Wayman     Kelly Danner 

City Clerk        City Clerk/Treasurer    City Clerk/Treasurer 

City of Norman        City of McLoud      City of Nicoma Park 

PO Box 370        402 E. Broadway      PO Box 250 

Norman, OK 73070      McLoud, OK 74851    Nicoma Park, OK 73066 

Work: 405‐366‐5405      Work: 405‐788‐4751    Work: 405‐259‐8812 

Brenda.Hall@NormanOK.gov     mcloudclerk@mcloudok.us  npcityclerk@nicomapark.net  

 

President         Reporter      OAPT Representative 

Ashley VanDeburgh      Michele Cogdill      Theresa Barkhimer 

City Clerk/Deputy Treasurer    Finance Dir./HR Dir.    City Clerk 

City of Weatherford      City of Harrah      City of Wewoka 

522 W. Rainey Ave.      PO Box 636      PO Box 1497 

Weatherford, OK 73096      Harrah, OK 73045    Wewoka, OK 74884 

Work: 580‐774‐4578      Work: 454‐2951, ext. 104    Work: 405‐257‐2413 

ashley@cityofweatherford.com     michele.cogdill@cityofharrah.com  cityclerk@cityofwewoka.com  

    
Vice‐President         1‐Year Trustee      GFOAO Representative 

Lindsey Grigg        Erin Crawford      Kim Biggs 

City Clerk        Chief Financial Officer    Clerk/ Treasurer  

City of El Reno        City of Enid      City of Guthrie 

PO Drawer 700        PO Box 1768      101 N. 2nd Street 

El Reno, OK 73036      Enid, OK 73702      Guthrie, OK 73044 

Work: 405‐295‐9310      Work: 580‐616‐7283    Work: 405‐282‐0495 

lgrigg@cityofelreno.com      ecrawford@enid.org     kbiggs@cityofguthrie.com  

 

Treasurer         2‐Year Trustee       

Camille Dowers        Kim Coffman       

City Clerk/Atty. For CM      Budget Manager       

City of Newcastle       City of Norman       

PO Box 179        PO Box 370       

Newcastle, OK 73065      Norman, OK 73070     

Work: 405‐387‐4408      Work: 405‐366‐5362     

cdowers@cityofnewcastle.com     kimberly.coffman@normanok.gov           

 

OkMRF           OMAG Liaison      OML Liaison 

Katie Girardi        Dorie Spitler      Cheryl Adams 

Retirement Plan Administrator    Program Manager    Program Manager 

1001 NW 63rd St., Ste. 260     3650 S. Boulevard    201 NE 23rd Street 

Oklahoma City, OK 73142      Edmond, OK 73013    Oklahoma City, OK 73105 

Work: 405‐606‐7880, ext.110    Work: 405‐657‐1400    Work: 405‐528‐7515 

kgirardi@okmrf.org       dspitler@omag.org      cadams@oml.org   

 


